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RESUMEN DE INGRESOS Y EGRESOS 1984

[N R E S 0. 5 RESUMEN COMPARATIVO DE INGRESOS Y EGRESOS 1983-1984

SUBSIDIO FEDERAL $ 5,629,462,000.
88 L9 8 ]

SUBSIDIO ESTATAL 3,271,167,000.

SUBSIDIO FEDERAL 3,686,856,000. $ 5,629,462,000.

INGRESOS PROPIOQOS 162,000,000.

SUBSIDIO ESTATAL 2,019,208,000. 3,271,167,000.

INGRESOS PROPIOS
FEQ T ALES:

150,000,000.
5,856,064,000.

162,000,000.
9,062,629,000.

E.G -t o5

SUELDOS 5,606,942,
GASTOS 1,212, 90050
PRESTACIONES

MOBILIARIO Y EQUIPO
REMODELACIONES

SUMAS IGUALES

$

9,062,629,000.

9,062,629,

SUELDOS
GASTOS
PRESTACIONES
MOBILIARIO Y EQUIPO
REMODELACIONES

T T ALES:

3,592,212,000.
748,500, 000.
1,315,352,000.
100,000,000.
100,000,000.

5,856,064,000.

5,606,942,000.
1,212,900,000.
2,042,787,000.
100,000,900.
100,000,000.

$ 9,062,629,000.




o
<
i
O
O
v
Lad
Z
o
O
<
2
oc
o
rd
m




